COLLECTION
FRESH BAR
6
Cayuga understands product merchandising
today is about fresh presentation, versatility and
innovation. Retailer needs can be very specific,
however budgets don’t always allow for a fully
custom case. This is where the Fresh Bar Collection

Laminate� 44
Painted Metal� 46
How to Order� 47
8
05/04/23
Note: Information and specifications may change due to engineering improvements.
MODEL DESCRIPTION LENGTH
FBDA-BD1-3 6 Well Module 39 1/4”
FBDA-BD1-4 8 Well Module 52 1/4”
FBDA-BD1-5 10 Well Module 65 3/8”
FBDA-BD1-6 12 Well Module 78 3/8”
FBDA-BD1-7 14 Well Module 91 1/2”
Note: For units with no Food Bar End Modules add 4 3/4” per
finished end to obtain total length
FEATURES:
•	 All metal base cabinet construction
•	 Modular design: numerous combinations of
well module configurations and Food Bar End
Modules available
•	 Many exterior finish options can be applied to
the base cabinet: powdercoat paint, brushed
stainless steel, laminates
•	 A variety of countertop materials and finishes
are available
•	 Other custom options are offered. Refer to the
options schedule on page 10
•	 LED lighting strips are mounted in the
sneezeguard canopy. Various light intensities/
spectrums are available
•	 Cayuga Displays proprietary air-over
refrigeration system is designed to maximize
product freshness and quality
•	 Full electrical certification. All electrical
components ETL/UL certified
•	 Meets ADA and NSF-7 Standards
•	 Food pans can be displayed in a flat or slightly
angled position
•	 Brushed stainless steel tub, sneezeguard
canopy and top shelf cap
•	 Lift-Up tempered sneezeguard glass.
•	 Equipped with remote refrigeration
•	 Self-contained refrigeration available. Contact
Cayuga Displays for details
•	 Super E-Coat is applied to the evaporator coils
to prevent corrosion from acids, oils and brines
•	 A standard finished end panel detail (x2)
is shown in the illustrations on this page.
Customize with the many Food Bar End
Modules: for soup, salad dressings, drinks, other
food products and container storage. For more
information on these End Modules, refer to
pages 14 to 18
REFRIGERATED FOOD BAR
DOUBLE SIDED AIR OVER DESIGN
REFRIGERATED
Custom options
available, refer to
options schedule on
page 10
Standard features
shown
Air Over
Design
Food Bar Double Sided
* FOOD PANS NOT INCLUDED
AA
10 ¾
7 ⅞
12
 ½
34 36
5 7
70 ½